SKODA Centre Singapore 2% @
76 Leng Kee Rd
Singapore 159104 Commerdial
Biz. Reg. No.: 1991014947 Volkswagen SKODA  Vehicles
GST No.: M200985052 )
Quotation
Non binding - Preview
Page 112
Company Customer Details: Document no.
AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE P/L Mr Document date 30-01-2020
78 Shenton Way YIK Customer no. 5211043795
#07-16 AIG Building JINXIONG (Y1 JINXIONG) Customer GST-ID 201009404M
Singapore 079120 BLK 287 BUKIT BATOK EAST AVE 3 Dealer 39999
#20-405 Job order number 2020000303/ 1
SINGAPORE 650287 Job order date 29-01-2020
Service Advisor CHARMAINE KONG
License plate Model code First registration VIN Model Mileage
SML9181J 5E36UDR1 25-04-2019 TMBBU7NE4K0114466 Octavia RS 2.0 | TSI 180kW DSG 80

5E5807421B
5E0807837B 9B9
5E5807393

5E08109698
6N0809966A
S5E5807521F 9B9
5E5919485C
5E59190485B8
5E5919486C
D 822150A1
D 180KU2A1
S5E5945311A

5E5945711
5E0945067A
5E5809601D
5E0807905B
5E5813319
7PP819181A
D 007600A1
D 476KD1M2
D 180003M2

311601361
5E0601025AJHA7

Diagnostic and Programming
Check Short Circuit / Harness Repair
WHEEL ALIGNMENT

R&R RIM & BALANCE

Cover For

(REAR BUMPER COVER)
Connecting

BUMPER UPPER SIDE TRIM LH
Guide Piec

(BUMPER GUIDE LH)
Wheelhouse

Expanding Nut

Spoiler

Sensor Bra

Sensor Bra

Sensor Bra

Bonding Agent For Plastic
2k-Plastic Adhesive

Cover

LH TAILLAMP SIDE COVER ( BLACK )
Taillight

(LH TAILLIGHT)

Unbekannt

TAILLIGHT PLUG

Sectional

(LHR FENDER)

FOIL

REAR FENDER FOIL LH

Insert Pla

TAILLIGHT PANEL LH

Vent Trim

LHS RR FENDER AIR DUCT
Inox-Spray

Sealant Can Be Sprayed
2k-Body Adhesive

Rubber Valve

Alloy Whee

TYRE

CHECK WATERLEAK TEST
R&R LUGGAGE COMPARTMENT TRIM
LABOUR

Spray Painting

Quotation valid till 05-02-2020
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480.00 v, #1

480.00

280.00%, #1 280.00
360.00 " #1 360.00
50.00v" #1 50.00
1,375.00 fg v~ #1 1,375.00
28.20 ML,/ #1 28.20
20.30 Al(,/ #1 20.30
107.00 ‘5“9/ #1 107.00
0.81 AkE #1 4.86
177.00 X #1 177.00
11.40 o™ 11.40
11.40 (~AA #1 22.80
11.40, #1 11.40
59.40n0L” #1 59.40
75.94 av” #1 75.94
20.90 e #1 20.90
685.00 (8 7 om 685.00
116 L # 232
113000 hu ~~  #1 1,130.00
51.95 #1 51.95
251.00 7 #1 251.00
55707 #1 55.70
62.88 ML/ #1 62.88
61.67 adc” #1 61.67
406.76 e~ % #1 406.76
3.29 Ml > #1 3.29
146500 cf #1 1,465.00
o 72000047 #1 720.00
150.00 #1 150.00
840.00 42¢. #1 840.00
84000 32 L0 - #1 6,720.00
800.00 Iogr. #1 3,200.00
2 oco .

513.60
299.60
385.20
53.50
1,471.25

30.17
21.72

114.49
520
189.39
12.20
2440
12.20
63.56
81.26
22.36

732.95
248
1,209.10
56.59
268.57
59.60

67.28
65.99
435.23
3.52
1,567.55
770.40
160.50
898.80
7,190.40
3,424.00




SKODA Centre Singapore
76 Leng Kee Rd

Singapore 159104

Biz. Reg. No.: 1991014942

GST No.: M200985052

D9

Volkswagen SKODA

Quotation

Vehicles

Non binding - Preview

Page 212
Company Customer Details: Document no.
AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE P/L Mr Document date 30-01-2020
78 Shenton Way YIK Customer no. 5211043795
#07-16 AIG Building JINXIONG (Y1 JINXIONG) Customer GST-ID 201009404M
Singapore 079120 BLK 287 BUKIT BATOK EAST AVE 3 Dealer 39999
#20-405 Job order number 2020000303/ 1
SINGAPORE 650287 Job order date 29-01-2020
Service Advisor CHARMAINE KONG
License plate | Model code First registration VIN Model Mileage
SML9181J 5E36UDR1 25-04-2019 TMBBU7NE4K0114466 Octavia RS 2.0 | TSI 180kW DSG 80
Tax Labour Material GST%  GST - Totalamount  Total amount
Code et L ' ~ excl. GST incl. GST
#1 1,170.00 17,719.77 7% 1,322.28 18,889.77 20,212.05
Total 1,170.00 17,719.77 1,322.28 18,889.77 20,212.05
Customer Service Advisor

——VISIT OUR WEBSITE: aftersales.vw.com.sg (for online service appointments) and volkswagen.com.sg and www.skoda.com.sg (for additional services, products

and promotions).-——--
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